BUSINESS NAME
Bert's Breakfast & Lunch

Cheng Kitchen

Depot Café
Dunkin Donuts (N. Main St.)

Dunkin Donuts (Lackey Dam Rd.)

Foodworks

Hanna's Place

Harry's Famous Pizza

McDonald's
Mendon St. Kitchen
Mom's Restaurant

Niko's Pizza, Chicken & Ribs

Papa Gino's
Quaker Deli

Quaker Tavern

Subway

Table Family Diner

The Burger Grille

The Fudge Lady

The UxLocale

The Valley Bean

Uxbridge House of Pizza

Williams Jumbo Donuts

TAKE-OUT / DELIVERY
Take-out w/ pick-up window
Take-out

Take-out

Take-out

Take-out w/ pick-up window
Take-out

Take-out

Take-out

Take-out w/ pick-up window
Take out w/ curbside pick-up
Take-out w/ delivery
Take-out w/ delivery
Take-out w/ delivery
Take-out

Take-out

Take-out

Take-out

Take-out

Take-out

Take-out at windows only
Take-out w/ delivery
Take-out w/ delivery

Take-out

Phone
508-278-2130
508-278-9399
508-278-8088
508-278-5050
508-476-2640
508-278-0888
508-278-5099
508-278-9430
508-278-9431
508-278-5750
508-278-4666
508-278-5055
508-278-6881
508-278-6845
508-779-0901
508-278-0202
508-278-7327
508-372-9090
508-446-2518
508-779-7515
508-779-7790
508-278-2300

508-278-9977



