BUSINESS NAME	TAKE-OUT / DELIVERY	Phone
Bert's Breakfast & Lunch	Take-out w/ pick-up window	508-278-2130
Cheng Kitchen	Take-out	508-278-9399
<u>Depot Café</u>	Take-out	508-278-8088
Dunkin Donuts (N. Main St.)	Take-out	508-278-5050
Dunkin Donuts (Lackey Dam Rd.)	Take-out w/ pick-up window	508-476-2640
Foodworks	Take-out	508-278-0888
Hanna's Place	Take-out	508-278-5099
Harry's Famous Pizza	Take-out	508-278-9430
McDonald's	Take-out w/ pick-up window	508-278-9431
Mendon St. Kitchen	Take out w/ curbside pick-up	508-278-5750
Mom's Restaurant	Take-out w/ delivery	508-278-4666
Niko's Pizza, Chicken & Ribs	Take-out w/ delivery	508-278-5055
Papa Gino's	Take-out w/ delivery	508-278-6881
Quaker Deli	Take-out	508-278-6845
Quaker Tavern	Take-out	508-779-0901
Subway	Take-out	508-278-0202
Table Family Diner	Take-out	508-278-7327
The Burger Grille	Take-out	508-372-9090
The Fudge Lady	Take-out	508-446-2518
The UxLocale	Take-out at windows only	508-779-7515
The Valley Bean	Take-out w/ delivery	508-779-7790
Uxbridge House of Pizza	Take-out w/ delivery	508-278-2300
Williams Jumbo Donuts	Take-out	508-278-9977